
WOMEN'S 105.0 RESULTS

Women's 105.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 101.0 110.0 0

2 Cresinda Bandel McLouth 97.0 90.0 0

3 Hallie Wright McLouth 105.0 90.0 0

4 Alexis  Klosterman Lansing High School 104.4 85.0 0

5 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 103.0 75.0 0

6 Khrisalyn Wright Tonganoxie 105.0 75.0 0

7 Anna Rziha Maur Hill- Mount Academy 104.8 60.0 0

8 Jasmin Bedolla-Serrano Lansing High School 101.8 55.0 0

Women's 105.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alexis  Klosterman Lansing High School 104.4 175.0 0

2 Cresinda Bandel McLouth 97.0 160.0 0

3 Hallie Wright McLouth 105.0 145.0 0

4 Anna Rziha Maur Hill- Mount Academy 104.8 135.0 0

5 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 103.0 125.0 0

6 Khrisalyn Wright Tonganoxie 105.0 125.0 0

7 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 101.0 120.0 0

8 Jasmin Bedolla-Serrano Lansing High School 101.8 95.0 0

Women's 105.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cresinda Bandel McLouth 97.0 120.0 0

2 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 101.0 115.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Alexis  Klosterman Lansing High School 104.4 100.0 0

4 Hallie Wright McLouth 105.0 95.0 0

5 Anna Rziha Maur Hill- Mount Academy 104.8 75.0 0

6 Khrisalyn Wright Tonganoxie 105.0 75.0 0

7 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 103.0 65.0 0

8 Jasmin Bedolla-Serrano Lansing High School 101.8 55.0 0

Women's 105.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cresinda Bandel McLouth 97.0 370.0 10

2 Alexis  Klosterman Lansing High School 104.4 360.0 8

3 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 101.0 345.0 6

4 Hallie Wright McLouth 105.0 330.0 4

5 Khrisalyn Wright Tonganoxie 105.0 275.0 2

6 Anna Rziha Maur Hill- Mount Academy 104.8 270.0 1

7 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 103.0 265.0 0

8 Jasmin Bedolla-Serrano Lansing High School 101.8 205.0 0


